
Date
of

receipt

Amount
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether related 
party?

% of voting 
shar e in CoC,  
if applicable

1 GOREL
AL 

KURRE
30.05.25 ₹ 97,890.00 ₹ 97,890.00

Operational 
Creditors-
Employee

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

2 Sandee
p 

Kumar 
30.05.25 ₹ 62,423.00 ₹ 62,423.00

Operational 
Creditors-
Employee

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

3
Mahesh 

Bhatt
30.05.25 ₹ 1,11,780.00 ₹ 1,11,780.00

Operational 
Creditors-
Employee

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

4
Jitender

 
30.05.25 ₹ 1,47,915.00 ₹ 1,47,915.00

Operational 
Creditors-
Employee

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

₹ 4,20,008.00 ₹ 4,20,008.00Total

Details of
claim received

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure – 6

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in₹)

Sl.No. Name 
employee

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contin- gent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, th at 
may be set- 

off

Amount 
of   claim 

under 
verifica  - 

tion

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


